PUBLIC ALLIANCE FOR COMMUNITY ENERGY
NEBRASKA RESIDENTIAL MMBTU & REVENUES
FOR PERIOD FROM JULY 1, 2014 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2015

MMBTU

MONTH (dekatherms)
JULY 59,0957
AUG 54,977.5
SEPT 56,9421
oCT 74,471.5
NOV 211,662.7
DEC 371,253.7
JAN 555,433.6
FEB 358,480.0
MAR 364,546.9
APR 176,953.4
MAY 133,171.5
JUN 68,151.5

TOTAL
REVENUES

$ 550,353.89
$  524,345.06
$ 523,605.28
$ 621,547.79
$ 1,408,340.16
$ 2,389,833.40
$ 3,402,857.96
$ 2,251,704.28
$ 2,278,098.32
$ 1177,778.60
$ 907,330.39
$ 51475177

TOTAL 2,485,140.1

$ 16,550,546.90

Volumes & Revenues are on a Billing Cycle basis, not calendar month basis.

The above MMBTUs & Total Revenues run through Continuum (formerly known as Seminole Energy),
& are not reflected on ACE's financials,
Excludes the following items:

Customer Charge

Exit Fees for AWS
Monthly imbalance

FL&U Cashout (July 2014)

EGEIVE

JUL 24 2015

Natural Gas Dept.




